
 

2024 Football Season 
 

Friday  Aug. 23 7 p.m.  Upperman (at home) 

Friday  Aug. 30 7 p.m.  Moore County (at home) 

Friday  Sept. 6 7 p.m.  Giles County (at home) 

Friday  Sept. 13 7 p.m.  Marion County (at home) * 

Friday  Sept. 20 7 p.m.  Cannon County (at home) * 

Friday  Sept. 27 7 p.m.  Marshall County (at home) 

Friday  Oct. 4  7 p.m.  Sequatchie County (away) 

Friday  Oct. 18 7 p.m.  Nashville Christian (away) 

Friday  Oct. 25 7 p.m.  Cascade (away) * 

Thursday Oct. 31 7 p.m.  Forrest (away) * 

 

*Denotes Region Game 

   


